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RUGBY COACHES LIST - 2021                                      
 
Director of Sport:  Craig Stariha 
AIC Rugby Coordinator:   Chris Everding 
Director of Rugby Coaching and Player 
Development: Ben Mowen 

cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au  
 
bowen_84@hotmail.com  

Rugby Program Advisor: Tama Aerenga tama.aerenga@mulford.com.au 
TEAM COACH EMAIL 
1st XV Paul Davey 

Craig Kassulke 
Outside Coach 
Outside Coach 

Paul.davey@hotmail.com 
ckassulke@optusnet.com.au 

Manager Steve Bremner Staff sbremner@vnc.qld.edu.au  
2ND XV Mick Garske 

Arthur Eustace-Earle 
Staff 

Outside Coach 
mgarske@vnc.qld.edu.au 
arthureearle@telstra.com  

3rd XV Terry Gaffney 
Ben Cree 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

Tgaff62@hotmail.com  
bennycree@gmail.com  

4th XV Jason Harris Parent j.harris@outlook.com.au  
5th XV Jamie Mullins Old Boy Jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au 
6th XV Harrison Foley Old Boy Harrisonfoley93@gmail.com  
10A Matt Levander Staff mlevander@vnc.qld.edu.au 

10B Mannie Navarro Staff mnavarro@vnc.qld.edu.au  
10C Gus Clegg 

Oscar Horton 
Old Boy 
Old Boy 

Gusclegg01@gmail.com  
oscarhorton24@gmail.com  

9A David Grigson 
Kirk Astill 

Parent 
Staff 

David.grigson@tweglobal.com  
kastill@vnc.qld.edu.au  

9B Alisi Wilson 
Jack O’Hare 

Outside Coach 
Staff 

alisi.wilson@redsrugby.com.au  
johare@vnc.qld.edu.au  

9C Wynona Baice Outside Coach wbaice93@hotmail.com 
9D Paddy Cox 

Aidan Quinlivan 
Old Boy 
Old Boy 

paddyyyc100@gmail.com 
aidan.quinlivan1@gmail.com 

9E Rohan McCaul Parent rohan.mccaul@apa.com.au 
8A Jon Winsbury 

Eddie Harris 
Outside Coach 

Parent 
jon.winsbury@gbtpa.com.au 
eddieharris1974@gmail.com 

8B David Harris 
Jason Rasmussen 
Terry Donovan 

Parent 
Parent 

Grandparent 

david.harris@qut.edu.au  
jason@betterstorage.com.au  
donovantj@hotmail.com  

8C Andrew Ryan 
Andrew Peachey 

Parent 
Parent 

Andrew.ryan@boc.com  
andrewpeachey@hotmail.com  

7A Ben Francis 
Paul Keene 

Parent 
Parent 

ben@iconiqconstructions.com.au  
Keeno3@hotmail.com  

7B Jordan Roache 
Sebastian Roache 

Staff 
Old Boy 

jroache@vnc.qld.edu.au 
roachey31@hotmail.com  

7C Mick Ramsay Parent the_ramsays@optusnet.com.au 
7D Ben Lynam Staff blynam@vnc.qld.edu.au 
7E Alex Druery Old Boy adruery01@outlook.com 
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Patrick Coote Old Boy patrickcoote123@hotmail.com 
6A David Lowe 

John Lowe 
Nathan Spooner 

Outside Coach 
Old Boy 
Parent 

djlowe02@icloud.com 
Johnno.lowe@gmail.com 
stickspooner@hotmail.com 

6B Bart Ritchie 
Vaasa Afa 
Damien Lyons 

Staff 
Parent 
Parent 

britchie@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Vaasa.afa@gmail.com 
dlyconstructions@gmail.com 

6C Joel O’Reilly 
Jack Daly 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

Joel.oreilly@icloud.com 
Jack.daly0612@outlook.com 

5A Josh Stanbury 
Sam Harding 

Parent 
Old Boy 

joshandjodie@optusnet.com.au 
sharding@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5B Damien Colbert 
Nick Pedrazinni 
Mark McCullum 

Parent 
Parent 
Parent 

tpeel@vnc.qld.edu.au 
pedro.swim@hotmail.com 
mmccullum@kpmg.com.au 

5C Tom Peel 
Troy Watson 

Staff 
Parent 

tpeel@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Watson.troy@y7mail.com 

5D Theo Day 
Connor Shelley 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

tpwday@hotmail.com 
coonz903@gmail.com 
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